



CAREER POINT

Date: February 15th 2025

To,
The Manager
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phirozee Jeejeebhay Tower
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400 001
BSE Scrip Code:533260

To,
The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C/1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai-400 051
NSE Symbol: careerp

Subject: Submission of photocopies of newspaper clippings pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015- Publication pertaining to Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month ended December 31, 2024.

Respected Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement published in Newspapers, namely: 1. English Newspaper “Financial Express” 2. Hindi Newspaper “Jan Satta” with respect to Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month ended December 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

**Thanking you,
For Career Point Limited**

**CS Manmohan Pareek
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
(ACS34858)**

CAREER POINT LIMITED

*Registered office: Village Tangori, Banur, Mohali, Punjab 140601 India
Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No.-1, IPIA, Kota, Rajasthan-324005
CIN: L64990PB2000PLC054497
Phone: +91 744 6630500; Fax: +91 744 3040050
www.cpil.in, investors@cpil.in*

GARG FURNACE LIMITED

CIN : L99999PB1973PLC003385
 Regd. Office : Kanganwal Road, V.P.O. Jugiana
 G. T. Road, Ludhiana-141120
 Email : gargfurnace@yahoo.com

Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31 Dec, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Period Ended			Year ended
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,297.08	6,215.99	6,539.81	18,745.91	18,700.94	25,802.58	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	205.21	73.62	170.49	435.20	272.96	555.84	
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	205.21	73.62	170.49	435.20	272.96	555.84	
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	205.21	73.62	170.49	435.20	272.96	555.84	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	205.21	73.62	170.49	435.20	272.96	558.83	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	540.87	460.87	400.87	540.87	400.87	460.87	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	4,410.23	
8.	Net Worth	540.87	460.87	400.87	540.87	400.87	4,871.10	
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-							
	Basic	4.21	1.60	4.25	8.92	6.81	13.84	
	Diluted	3.80	1.33	4.25	8.06	6.81	11.60	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) and the portal of Bombay Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com

for Garg Furnace Limited
 (Deviender Garg)
 Chairman Cum Managing Director
 DIN: 01665456

Place : Ludhiana
 Date : 14-02-2025

SMFG INDIA CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED

(Formerly Fullerton India Credit Company Limited)
 Corporate Office: 10th Floor, Office No. 101, 102 & 103, 2 North Avenue, Maker Maxy,
 Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice of 30 days for Sale of Immovable Asset(s) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of SMFG India Credit Co. Ltd. (Formerly Fullerton India Credit Co. Ltd.)/Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 25/03/2025 at 11:00 am to 01:00 pm (with unlimited extensions of 5 minute each), for recovery of Rs. 23,90,308.51/- (Rupees Twenty-Three Lakhs Ninety Thousand Three Hundred Eight and Fifty-One Paise Only) as on 08-04-2024 and further interest and other expenses thereon till the date of realization, due to SMFG India Credit Company Limited (Formerly Fullerton India Credit Company Limited) / Secured Creditor from the Borrowers and Guarantor(s) namely 1. RAJINDER KUMAR 2. VEENA GULATI 3. AMIT GULATI 4. ANITA GULATI

The reserve price will be INR 35,33,200/- (Rupees Thirty-Five Lakh Thirty-Three Thousand Two Hundred Only) and the earnest money deposit will be INR 3,53,320/- (Rupees Three Lakh Fifty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Only) The last date of EMD deposit is 24/03/2025

For further details please contact at Neeraj Mishra (Neeraj.Mishra@smfgindia.com) +91 9828032326, Harmani Jolly (Harmani.Jolly@smfgindia.com) +91 8655901470, Pardeep Nain (pardeep.nain@smfgindia.com) +91 7988136339 & Lalit Batra +91 9878091340 (lalit.batra@smfgindia.com)

Description of Immovable Property: OWNER OF THE PROPERTY – SMT. VEENA RANI W/o SH. RAJINDER KUMAR AND SMT. ANITA W/o SH. SURINDER KUMAR. All That Property Piece And Parcel Situated In Village Khojkipur Tehsil And Distt. Ambala Khasra No. 10/9, 10, 11, 12, 23/58, 59 Measuring 242 Sq. Yd. Which is Bounded As Under: North – 33 Feet Bhujj And Land Of Other, South – 33 Feet Bhujj And Road 22 Feet Wide, East – 66 Feet Bhujj And Land Of Other, West – 66 Feet Bhujj And Land Of Other.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Fullerton India Credit Company Limited/Secured Creditor's website i.e. www.smfgindia.com / https://smfgindia.auctiontgnr.net.

Ambala Date: 15-02-2025 Sd/-, Authorised Officer, SMFG India Credit Company Limited (Formerly Fullerton India Credit Co. Ltd.)

Public Notice For E-Auction For Sale Of Immovable Properties

Sale of Immovable property mortgaged to IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infotone Housing Finance Ltd.) (IIFL-HFL) Corporate Office at Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV, Gurgaon-122015 (Haryana) and Branch Office at '96 Rajinder Nagar, Near Tehsil Complex, Jalandhar-144001' under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter "Act"). Whereas the Authorized Officer ("AO") of IIFL-HFL had taken the following properties pursuant to the notice issued U/S 13(2) of the Act in the following loan accounts/prospect nos. with a right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" for realization of IIFL-HFL's dues. The Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the website: www.iiflhome.com

Borrower(s) / Co-Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Description of the Immovable property/ Secured Asset	Date of Physical Possession	Reserve Price
1. Mrs. Tara Rajnar	15-Oct-2022 Rs. 13,61,225.00/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Only)	All that part and parcel of the property bearing Street No. 3, land area 414 sq. ft., Parshu Ram Nagar, Village Renu, Tehsil & Distt. Jalandhar Khasra no 11/13, 114 - valka abadi parshu ram nagar village renu tehsil & distt. JALANDHAR - Punjab - INDIA - 144001 (Area admeasuring 746 sq. ft.)	27-Jan-2025	Rs. 3,58,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Only)
2. M. Vijay Parkash (Prospect No 904598)	Bid Increase Amount Rs. 28,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Only)		Total Outstanding As On Date 05-Feb-2025	Earrest Money Deposit (EMD)
			Rs. 13,85,808/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Eight Only)	Rs. 95,800/- (Rupees Ninety Five Thousand Eight Hundred Only)

Terms and Conditions:-

- For participating in e-auction, intending bidders required to register their details with the Service Provider https://www.iiflhome.com well in advance and to create the login account, login ID and password. Intending bidders have to submit/send their "Tender FORM" along with the payment details towards EMD, copy of the KYC and PAN card at the above mentioned Branch Office.
- The bidders shall improve their offer in multiple of amount mentioned under the column "Bid Increase Amount". In case bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the auction, the closing time will automatically get extended for 5 minutes.
- The successful bidder should deposit 25% of the bid amount (after adjusting EMD) within 24 hours of the acceptance of bid price by the AO and the balance 75% of the bid amount within 15 days from the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. All deposit and payment shall be in the prescribed mode of payment.
- The purchaser has to bear the cost, applicable stamp duty, fees, and any other statutory dues or other dues like municipal tax, electricity charges, land and all other incidental costs, charges including all taxes and rates outgoings relating to the property.
- The purchaser has to pay TDS application to the transaction/payment of sale amount and submit the TDS certificate with IIFL-HFL.
- Bidders are advised to go through the website https://www.iiflhome.com and https://www.iifl.com/home-loans/properties-for-auction for detailed terms and conditions of auction sale & auction application form before submitting their Bids for taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
- For details, help procedure and online training on e-auction prospective bidders may contact the service provider E mail ID:- care@iiflhome.com, Support Helpline Numbers @ 1800 2072 499.
- For any query related to Property details, Inspection of Property and Online bid etc. call IIFL HFL toll free no. 1800 2672 499 from 09:30 hrs to 18:00 hrs between Monday to Friday or write to email:- care@iiflhome.com
- Notice is hereby given to above said borrowers to collect the household articles, which were lying in the secured asset at the time of taking physical possession within 7 days, otherwise IIFL-HFL shall not be responsible for any loss of property under the circumstances.
- Further the notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s), that in case they fail to collect the above said articles same shall be sold in accordance with Law.
- In case of default in payment at any stage by the successful bidder / auction purchaser within the above stipulated time, the sale will be cancelled and the amount already paid will be forfeited (including EMD) and the property will be again put to sale.
- AO reserves the rights to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and condition of tender/auction without assigning any reason thereof. In case of any dispute in tender/auction, the decision of AO of IIFL HFL will be final.

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8 (6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

The Borrower are hereby notified by the sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of Tender/Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues if any will be recovered with interest and cost.

Place: Jalandhar Date: 15-Feb-2025 Sd/-Authorised Officer, IIFL Home Finance Limited

PRIMO CHEMICALS LTD.

(Formerly known as Punjab Alkalies & Chemicals Ltd.)
 CIN: L24119CH1975PLC003607
 Registered Office: SCO 125-127, Sector 17-B, Chandigarh, 160017

Corporate Office: Bay No 46-50, Sector 31-A Chandigarh, 160030, Tel No. 0172-2801649. Email: secretarial@primochemicals.in, Website: www.primochemicals.in

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)

STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED							
Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
14384.56	13436.20	9142.87	40013.58	29450.52	39698.02	1	Total Income from operations (Net)	14384.56	13436.20	9142.87	40013.58	29450.52	39698.02
473.57	586.45	369.88	1647.40	1399.75	1942.14	2	Other Income	473.57	586.45	369.88	1647.40	1399.75	1942.14
14858.13	14022.65	9512.75	41660.98	30850.27	41640.16	3	Total Income	14858.13	14022.65	9512.75	41660.98	30850.27	41640.16
441.77	(242.66)	(880.33)	502.80	(2092.75)	(3142.51)	4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	441.77	(242.66)	(880.33)	502.80	(2092.75)	(3142.51)
441.77	(242.66)	(880.33)	502.80	(2092.75)	(3142.51)	5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	441.77	(242.66)	(880.33)	502.80	(2092.75)	(3142.51)
191.88	1326.38	(1534.98)	347.16	(3264.29)	(2585.82)	6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	191.88	1326.38	(1534.98)	347.16	(3264.29)	(2585.82)
191.88	1326.38	(1534.98)	347.16	(3264.29)	(2585.82)	7	Share of Profit / (Loss) in Associates	37.58	(33.61)	16.33	50.10	22.62	53.12
202.31	1334.83	(1558.29)	366.10	(3273.93)	(2594.92)	8	Profit / (Loss) for the period	229.46	1292.77	(1518.65)	397.26	(3241.67)	(2532.70)
4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	229.46	1301.22	(1541.96)	416.20	(3251.31)	(2541.80)
Rs.2:-	Rs.2:-	Rs.2:-	Rs.2:-	Rs.2:-	Rs.2:-	10	Paid up Equity Shares Capital	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86
0.08*	0.54*	(0.63)*	0.14*	(1.35)*	(1.07)	11	Face Value (Rs.)	0.09*	0.53*	(0.63)*	0.16*	(1.34)*	(1.05)
0.08*	0.54*	(0.63)*	0.14*	(1.35)*	(1.07)	12	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	0.09*	0.53*	(0.63)*	0.16*	(1.34)*	(1.05)
						13	Earnings/(Loss) per Equity Share (Rs.)						
						a)	Basic						
						b)	Diluted						

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board in its meeting held on 14th February, 2025.
- The above extracts of unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.
- The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024, is available on the BSE Limited's website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company's website i.e. www.primochemicals.in

Place : Chandigarh
 Date : 14th February, 2025

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 (Naveen Chopra)
 Managing Director

M K PROTEINS LIMITED

CIN: L15500HR2012PLC046239
 Registered Office: Naranagar Road, Vill. Garnaala Ambala City Haryana-134003
 Email: compliancemkproteins@gmail.com | Website: http://www.mkproteins.in/

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024 (Rs. in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
		30.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
1	Total income from operations	3947.88	3369.01	6886.26	13050.19	15869.82	24557.11	
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	185.87	234.01	333.84	753.69	721.17	1546.97	
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	185.87	234.01	333.84	753.69	721.17	1546.97	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	137.52	174.48	247.96	560.13	538.21	1121.19	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	137.52	174.48	247.96	560.13	538.21	1120.78	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of the Share Rs.1/- each)	3753.72	3753.72	1251.24	3753.72	1251.24	3573.72	
7	Other Equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	2353.84	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	(i) Basic:	0.04	0.04	0.20	0.15	0.43	0.30	
	(ii) Diluted:	0.04	0.04	0.20	0.15	0.43	0.30	

Notes:

- The above-mentioned unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th February 2025.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor as required under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements, 2015).
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results are available on Company's website at www.mkproteins.in and also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For M K Proteins Limited
 Sd/-
 PARMOD KUMAR
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00126965

Place: Ambala
 Date: 13th February, 2025

CAREER POINT LIMITED

Registered Office: Village Tangori, Banur, Mohali, Punjab-140601-India
 Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No.-1, IPIA, Kota, Rajasthan-324005
 CIN: L64990PB2000PLC054497 | Ph: 080-47250011 | website: www.cpil.in | E-mail: investors@cpil.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024 (Amount in ₹ Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (31/12/2024)	Quarter ended (30/09/2024)	Quarter ended (31/12/2023)	Nine Month ended (31/12/2024)	Nine Month ended (31/12/2023)	Financial Year ended (31/03/2024)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2684.92	2640.71	2650.35	8336.18	7593.59	10158.24
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	1691.81	1735.82	2065.72	5839.89	5522.07	7318.49
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	1326.01	1293.87	1507.04	4607.97	4283.97	5712.92
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1819.29	1819.29	1819.29	1819.29	1819.29	1819.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)						
a) Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	7.31	7.11	8.27	25.33	23.54	31.37
b) Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	7.31	7.11	8.27	25.33	23.54	31.37

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended (31/12/2024)	Quarter ended (30/09/2024)	Quarter ended (31/12/2023)	Nine Month ended (31/12/2024)	Nine Month ended (31/12/2023)	Financial Year ended (31/03/2024)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1801.47	2071.01	1648.94	5657.00	4902.76	6261.00
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	1141.14	1374.75	1005.61	3739.88	3284.98	4152.47
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	966.24	1133.08	705.94	3181.10	2547.81	3193.19
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1819.29	1819.29	1819.29	1819.29	1819.29	1819.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)						
a) Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	5.32	6.22	3.88	17.49	14	17.55
b) Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	5.32	6.22	3.88	17.49	14	17.55

Notes:

- The financial results for the Quarter and nine month ended on 31st December, 2024 have been limited reviewed.
- The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th February, 2025
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of both Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.cpil.in and Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The results can be accessed through the following link or scan QR. https://www.cpil.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Results-PR_Q3FY2024-25.pdf

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)
 Date : 15th February, 2025

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
 FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED
 PRAMOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI
 Chairman, Managing Director and CEO (DIN-00185711)

Bank of Baroda

MSME Cheema Chowk, Ludhiana
CORRIGENDUM

With reference to the advertisement published on 12-02-2025 in the newspapers Financial Express & Charidkala for the sale of properties.

The property mentioned at serial no.4 in the name of Mr. Sunny Narula (Now Deceased) Through its legal heir Mrs. Sunita Rani W/O Vijay Kumar, be cancelled and be considered as null and void.

Authorised Officer

RITESH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: Monnabad Road, Village Akbarpura, (Ahmedgarh) District Sangrur, Punjab -148021
 CIN: L15142PB1981PLC004736
 Website: www.riteshinternational.com
 Email: riteshinternational@yahoo.com
 Email: rajiv_ritesh2007@rediffmail.com

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015, the Board of Directors, at its meeting held on February 13, 2025 approved the standalone unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024. The financial results along with the Limited Review Report have been posted on the company's website at (https://www.riteshinternational.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/results-31.12.2024-Rit-Int-1s.pdf) and can be accessed by scanning Quick Response (QR) code given below.

By the order of Board of Directors For Ritesh International Limited
 Sd/-
 (Ritesh Arora)
 DIN: 00080156
 Place : Ahmedgarh (Chandigarh)
 Date : 13.02.2025 Managing Director

IL&FS ENERGY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CIN-U40300DL2007PLC163679
 Registered office: Unit # 101, First Floor, ABW Rectangle - 1, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024 (Amount in ₹ Millions)

SOM DATT FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L65921HS1993PLC188494
 Registered Office: 8-2-502/1/A, Ground Floor, JVI Towers, Road No. 7, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034, Telangana
 Website: www.somdattfin.com | Email: compliancesfd@gmail.com
AN EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024
 (All amounts are in ₹ lakhs, except otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine-Months ended			Year ended
	31-Dec-24	30-Sep-24	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-24	
	Unaudited (Refer Note 3)	Unaudited (Refer Note 3)	Unaudited (Refer Note 3)	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1. Total Income from Operations	5.46	16.78	449.38	70.50	1,140.62	1,502.95	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(511.96)	(56.20)	404.18	(131.51)	1,057.39	1,358.95	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(511.96)	(56.20)	404.18	(131.51)	1,057.39	1,358.95	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(428.65)	(51.98)	355.68	(164.35)	936.22	1,209.73	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(428.65)	(51.98)	355.68	(164.35)	936.22	1,209.73	
6. Equity Share Capital	1,000.80	1,000.80	1,000.80	1,000.80	1,000.80	1,000.80	
7. Other Equity	2,380.05	2,808.76	2,271.12	2,380.05	2,271.12	2,544.46	
8. Net Worth	3,380.85	3,809.56	3,271.92	3,380.85	3,271.92	3,545.26	
9. Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised for quarters):							
- Basic (₹)	(4.28)	(0.52)	3.55	(1.64)	9.35	12.09	
- Diluted (₹)	(4.28)	(0.52)	3.55	(1.64)	9.35	12.09	
10. Debt equity ratio (times)	0.0x	0.0x	0.0x	0.0x	0.0x	0.0x	
11. Total debts to total assets (times)	0.0x	0.0x	0.0x	0.0x	0.0x	0.0x	
12. Net profit margin (%)	n.m.*	n.m.*	79.1%	n.m.*	82.1%	80.5%	

- NOTES:**
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Som Datt Finance Corporation Limited ("the Company") at their meeting held on February 14, 2025, and are subjected to audit by the statutory auditors.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange (i.e., BSE Limited or NSE Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the BSE (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.somdattfin.com).
 - With respect to the above Statement of Financial Results, the figures for the quarters ended December 31, 2024 and 2023, as well as September 30, 2024, were calculated as the difference between cumulative financial results of relevant periods (e.g., nine-months and half-years). All these results, including those for the half-years, were subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors.
 - For the quarters ended December 31, 2024, and September 30, 2024, a net loss on fair value changes has been disclosed under expenses. However, for the other periods, a net gain on fair value changes has been disclosed under revenue from operations.
 - For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) and can be accessed by scanning a Quick Response (QR) code given below.
*n.m. = Not Meaningful



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Som Datt Finance Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
Bhavanam Ruthvik Reddy
 Whole Time Director & CEO
 DIN: 08372627

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: February 14, 2025

Jagan लैम्प्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L31501HR1993PLC033993
 पंजी. कार्यालय: नरेला एरिया मनिग्री रोड, कुद्रेली, जिला सोनपूर-131028, हरियाणा
 टेली: + 918814805077, ई-मेल: sales@jaganlamps.com, वेब: www.jaganlamps.com

31.12.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ महीने के लिए अनकैंडित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार (₹. लाखों में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ महीने	
		31.12.2024 (अनकैंडित)	31.12.2023 (अनकैंडित)	31.12.2024 (अनकैंडित)	31.12.2023 (अनकैंडित)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	1212.01	3790.93	1249.29	
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, विहित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	79.05	224.49	80.05	
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विहित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	79.05	224.49	80.05	
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विहित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	57.02	163.73	60.36	
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर के बाद) लाभ / (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से समित)	57.02	163.73	60.36	
6	इंफ्लेक्शन सेवर फंड (रकम मूल्य ₹. 10/- प्रति)	729.52	729.52	729.52	
7	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अकैंडित तुलन पर के अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	-	-	-	
8	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए):				
1. मूल	0.78	2.24	0.83		
2. तल	0.78	2.24	0.83		

टीका: 1. उक्त स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों को भारतीय एएस के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है तथा ऑडिट कर्मियों द्वारा उसकी समीक्षा की गई तथा 13 फरवरी, 2025 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है तथा कंपनी के वार्षिक अकैंडित बजट द्वारा उसकी समीक्षा की गई है। 2. उक्त नौ महीने (सेप्टेम्बर) विवरण, 2015 के विवरण 33 के अंतर्गत तैयार एएस के तहत तैयार किया गया है तथा 31.12.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ महीने के अकैंडित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण प्राप्त का सार है। अनकैंडित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार प्राप्त करने की वेबसाइट www.jaganlamps.com पर तैयार करने की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिये तथा उसकी ओर से
 हस्ता./-
 आर्यभट्ट अशोक (प्रबंध निदेशक)
 DIN: 01837337

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875
 Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055
 Phone +91-11-23541110. Website: www.skylineindia.co.in
Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2024
 (₹. in Lakhs)

S. NO.	Particular	Quarter ended on			
		31-Dec-24 Unaudited	30-Sep-24 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1.03	3.54	16.15	55.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.54)	(6.58)	(1.11)	(31.82)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.54)	(6.58)	(1.11)	(31.82)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.54)	(6.58)	(1.11)	(31.82)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(367.36)	(363.82)	(314.45)	(345.98)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.03)	(0.74)
Basic:	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.03)	(0.74)	
Diluted:	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.03)	(0.74)	

Note: (1) The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on December 31, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 14, 2025 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day. (2) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on December 31, 2024. (3) This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. (4) The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 108, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company. (5) Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification. (6) EPS is calculated in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard 33 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited
 Sd/-
Rajesh Kumar Sanghi
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00482040

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14.02.2025

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED

Regd. Office: 18B/1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B. Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005.
 Tel: +91-11-28716506 CIN: L01110DL1988PLC023698 Website: www.drinduscorp.com Email: drinduscorp@gmail.com
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31/12/2024
 (₹. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended			For Nine Months Ended			For Year Ended
		31.12.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	
		1	Total income from operations (Net)	7797.36	2011.44	15.22	9829.10	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	139.52	(7.26)	4.22	136.61	3.25	8.05	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	139.52	(7.26)	4.22	136.61	3.25	8.05	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	109.31	(3.10)	4.22	110.56	3.25	8.05	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	109.31	(3.10)	4.22	110.56	3.25	8.05	
6	Equity Share Capital	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(527.85)	
8	Earnings per share:							
a) Basic	1.45	(0.04)	0.05	1.45	0.04	0.11		
b) Diluted	1.45	(0.04)	0.05	1.45	0.04	0.11		

*The Share Capital includes amount of ₹s. 7 Lacs against shares forfeited.
 Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14/02/2025. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.drinduscorp.com) and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mse.in).
 b) The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above Results and Notes for the Quarter ended and Nine Months ended, 31/12/2024 which needs to be explained.
 c) The figures of the previous period/year has been regrouped/recast wherever considered necessary, to conform to the current year classifications.

By the Order of the Board
 Sd/-
PREM PRAKASH
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00289179

Archies

The most special way to say you care.
आर्चीव लिमिटेड
 CIN: L36999HR1990PLC041175
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: बूखंड सं. 191-एफ, सेक्टर-4, आई.ए.टी. मार्ग, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा-122050
 वेब: www.archiesonline.com - www.archiesinvestors.in, ईमेल: archies@archiesonline.com, दूरभाष: 01 124 4966666
31 दिसंबर 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माह के अलगावरीय वित्तीय परिणामों का सार
 (₹. लाख में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माह		समाप्त वर्ष		
	31.12.2024 अलगावरीय	30.09.2024 अलगावरीय	31.12.2023 अलगावरीय	31.12.2024 अलगावरीय			
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	1782.09	2012.00	2105.57	5132.38	5826.84	8007.66
2	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ / (हानि) (आपादादिक एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	16.81	4.67	97.42	(139.63)	19.03	(861.92)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ / (हानि) (आपादादिक एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	16.81	4.67	97.42	(139.63)	19.03	(861.92)
4	कर उपरान्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ / (हानि) (आपादादिक एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	2.83	62.93	64.75	(35.86)	40.29	(821.20)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर उपरान्त) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरान्त) से समाविष्ट]	3.24	3296.64	65.33	3200.32	43.24	(804.19)
6	प्रदत्त समता अंश फंड (₹. 2/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	675.62	675.62	675.62	675.62	675.62	675.62
7	आरक्षितियों (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित छोड़कर), पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन-पर में निरवधि/नुसार	-	-	-	-	-	8,066.52
8	आय प्रति समता अंश (₹. 2/- प्रत्येक का) (क) मूलमूल (₹.) (ख) तरलिकृत (₹.)	0.01	0.19	0.19	(0.11)	0.12	(2.43)

टीका: उपरोक्त सारांश, सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रक्रियाएं आरक्षणकर्ता) विनियमनवली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टैंड अलगावरीय वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टैंड अलगावरीय वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह के अलगावरीय वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टैंड अलगावरीय वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (www.bseindia.com & www.ncindia.com) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.archiesinvestors.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 दिनांक: 14 फरवरी, 2025

डॉ. फ्रेश एसेट्स लिमिटेड

आरक्षण सं. 1748991H1990PLC042302
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 11-24, ओरंग रोड, अंधाबाद, नई दिल्ली-110044
 वेबसाइट: www.drffreshassets.com, ईमेल: drffresh@drffreshassets.com
31 दिसंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ महीने के लिए अकैंडित वित्तीय परिणाम (अनकैंडित) का सार
 (₹. लाख में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ महीने		समाप्त वर्ष
		31.12.2024 (अनकैंडित)	30.09.2024 (अनकैंडित)	31.12.2023 (अनकैंडित)	31.12.2024 (अनकैंडित)	
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	59.86	133.51	29.39	218.27	76.45
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर से पहले, अपादादिक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(42.87)	(112.39)	22.74	139.50	131.67
3	कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपादादिक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(42.87)	(112.39)	22.74	139.50	131.67
4	कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपादादिक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(44.26)	81.17	22.39	130.95	104.14
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर के बाद) लाभ / (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर के बाद)	287.10	(169.40)	114.55	478.81	545.23
6	इंफ्लेक्शन सेवर फंड (रकम मूल्य ₹. 10/- प्रति)	1077.91	1077.91	1077.91	1077.91	1077.91
7	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए):					
1. मूल	(0.41)	0.75	0.21	1.21	0.96	1.57
2. तल	(0.41)	0.75	0.21	1.21	0.96	1.57

टीका: उपरोक्त सारांश, सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रक्रियाएं आरक्षणकर्ता) विनियमनवली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टैंड अलगावरीय वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टैंड अलगावरीय वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (www.bseindia.com & www.ncindia.com) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.drffreshassets.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 दिनांक: 14.02.2025

पूर्वांतर रेलवे

नीलामी/सूक्ष्मपत्र
सूचना सं.-20/2024-25
माह फरवरी-2025 के प्रकाशित
ई-नीलामी की अतिरिक्त तिथि

माह फरवरी-2025 के प्रकाशित ई-नीलामी तिथियों के साथ निम्नलिखित अतिरिक्त तिथि शामिल किया जाता है। अतिरिक्त ई-नीलामी तिथि: 21 फरवरी - 2025, अधीनस्थ लाट: वमस/प/लखनऊ। नीलामी सूचना सं. -19/2024-25 के तहत प्रकाशित अन्य ई-नीलामी तिथियों एवं सूत्र यथावत रहेंगे। यह सूचना पूर्वांतर रेलवे की वेबसाइट www.nerindianrailways.gov.in पर भी देखी जा सकती है।
 प्रमुख मुख्य सामग्री प्रबंधक, गोखारपुर

नियंत्रण की धारों व वास्तुगत पर कार्यवाही का सार

Mahindra FINANCE

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: जे.पी. बिल्डिंग, अमरीत बंदर, मुंबई- 400 001
 विभाजन कार्यालय: डी. वी. न्यूयार्क, अमरीत बंदर, मुंबई- 400 001
 मुंबई बाजार क्षेत्र, कर्नाली रोड, मुंबई- 400 007
हरमोएफि अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13 (2) के अंतर्गत मॉडल सूचना

जबकि आप नीचे उल्लिखित उधारकर्ता, सह-उधारकर्ता, गारंटर और बंधककर्ताओं ने अपनी अलग सारियों को गिरी रजिस्टर नं. 102 महिंद्रा फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड से ऋण प्राप्त किया है। आप सभी द्वारा की गई पूंजी के परिणामस्वरूप, आपके ऋण खाते को अधिपदाधिकारी परिसंपत्ति के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया गया है। जबकि महिंद्रा एंड महिंद्रा फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड अधिनियम के तहत एक सुरक्षित ऋणदाता होने के नाते, और सुरक्षा हित (पूर्वनि) नियम 2002 के नियम 2 के साथ उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए, कॉलम संख्या 2 में उल्लिखित उधारकर्ता/सह-उधारकर्ता/गारंटर/बंधककर्ताओं को नोटिस की तारीख से 60 दिनों के भीतर नोटिस में उल्लिखित राशि को भविष्य के ब्याज के साथ चुकाने के लिए मांग नोटिस जारी किया है।

उधारकर्ता/सह-उधारकर्ता/गारंटर/बंधककर्ता का नाम	ऋण खाता संख्या और ऋण राशि	प्रारंभिक की जांच/वीए/पतिभूति की जांच तिथि	उधार की तिथि और मांग सूचना तिथि	देय राशि ₹. -/- के अनुसार
1. मेसर्स सीटी ट्रेडर मार्ग (उधारकर्ता)	सीटीएफ वरुण संख्या 9411743/23-24/01 दिनांक 29.05.2023	08.01.2025	08.01.2025	₹. 36,46,605.05/- (रुपये छह लाख बीस हजार छह सौ पांच